
Junior Cross Country Round 2 Results and current standings - Sunday 11th April 
ROUND 1 
Results Place Name Age  

Bib 
# TIME 

Race 1           
 1 Arty Wilson-Spence U15M 149 16.33 
 2 Linus Burnage  U15M 185 16.56 

 3 Tom McMillan U15M 133 17.13 
 4 Lilia Mico U15F 117 18.44 
 5 Alice Lazenbury U15F 118 19.20 
 6 Thomas Birley U17M 22 20.31 

 7 Andrew Jeavons U17M 21 20.46 

 8 Tirian Ashby U17M 23 23.00 

 9 Evie Hawkesford-Johnson U17F 17 25.19 

           
Race 2           

 1 Sophie Purves U11F 8 8.06 

 2 Harry Ramage U11M 5 8.07 

 3 Finlay Skene U11M 7 8.13 

 4 Bill Wilesmith  U13M 177 14.43 

 5 Ella Purves  U13F 173 14.49 

 6 Lucy Tebbett U13F 174 15.41 

 7 Natalie Seyler U13F 172 16.06 

 8 Molly Lazenbury U13F 175 16.47 

 9 Rosa Rega U13F 176 17.01 
       178 DNF 

           
Race 3           

 1 Ben Gooch U13M 186 15.43 

 2 James Fryer U13M 187 17.54 

 3 Amy Whittingham U13F 179 18.28 

 4 Tom Bristow U13M 185 18.47 

 5 Holly Washbourne U13F 183 20.18 

 6 Hebe Swift U13F 181 20.40 

 7 Martha Dobson U13F 180 21.32 

 8 Ryan Seyler U13M 184 25.19 
       182 DNF 
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Standings after 2 rounds    
U11   R1 R2 

Sophie Purves  U11F 8.42 8.06 
Finlay Skene U11M 8.32 8.13 
Harry Ramage U11M   8.07 
Adam Aldhoon U11M   8.32 

    
U13       
Ella Purves  U13F 15.41 14.49 
Lucy Tebbett U13F 15.29 15.41 
Hebe Swift U13F 20.31 20.40 
Natalie Seyler U13F   16.06 
Eva Holden U13F   16.32 
Molly Lazenbury U13F   16.47 
Amy Whittingham U13F   18.28 
Holly Washbourne U13F   20.18 
Martha Dobson U13F   21.32 
Bill Wilesmith  U13M 15.07 14.43 
Tom Bristow U13M 18.54 18.47 
Ryan Seyler U13M 23.21 25.19 
Ben Gooch U13M   15.43 
James Fryer U13M   17.54 

    
U15       
Lilia Mico U15F 18.36 18.44 
Alice Lazenbury U15F 20.04 19.20 
Olivia Weaver U15F 22.39   
Arty Wilson-Spence U15M 17.00 16.33 
Tom McMillan U15M 17.31 17.13 
Linus Burnage  U15M 18.28 16.56 
Lucas White U15M 20.13   

    

U17       
Evie Hawkesford-Johnson U17F   25.19 
Poppy Elton U17F 26.21   
Andrew Jeavons U17M 21.41 20.46 
Tirian Ashby U17M 24.29 23.00 
Samuel Lea U17M 20.10   
Thomas Birley U17M   20.31 

 

Rosa Rega U13F  17.01


